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FARSHID DAYYANI, MD, PHD JORDAN BERLIN, MD
Chao Family Comprehensive Cancer Center Vanderbilt University

JOIN OUR SUMMIT CHAIRS

University of California, Irvine Nashville, TN
Orange County, CA

FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT DAVAONC.COM.


www.davaonc.com

AGENDA

Saturday, March 28, 2020
Hepatocellular Cancer

8:00 am
8:20 am
8:40 am
9:20 am

What is Next for Cabozantinib in HCC

Role of Immune Checkpoint Inhibitors in HCC in 2020
PANEL DISCUSSION AND CASE STUDIES

BREAK

Gastric Cancer

9:40 am
10:00 am
10:20 am

New Treatments for HER-2 Positive Gastric Cancer
New Targets in Advanced Gastric Cancer
PANEL DISCUSSION AND CASE STUDIES

Pancreatic Cancer

11:00 am
11:20 am
11:40 am
12:20 pm

Targeting BRCA in Pancreatic Cancer

How to Approach Relapsed/Refractory Pancreatic Cancer
PANEL DISCUSSION AND CASE STUDIES

LUNCH

Colorectcal Cancer

1:20 pm
1:40 pm
2:00 pm
2:40 pm

Role of Targeting TRK in GI Malignancies
MSI High CRC: What is Next?

PANEL DISCUSSION AND CASE STUDIES
ADJOURN

ONCOLOGY MEETING INNOVATIONS
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